B070000089

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<u>. #</u>	
(CI	tyrotaterzipir Hulle	, π ,	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

B. KOHR

APR 8 2011

EXAMINER



800192927648

02/25/11--01034--014 **52.00

11 APR -8 AM 10: 09

SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
SIVISION OF CORPORATIONS



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 3, 2011

SHEILA KADOCH 1250 N.W. 124TH AVENUE PLANTATION, FL 33323

SUBJECT: KFP HOLDINGS, LP Ref. Number: B07000000089

4/4/11 Dear Sies

Certificate of Amenda

Please adjust your record

We have received your document for KFP HOLDINGS, LP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Florida limited partnership law requires that any amendment filed on a foreign limited partnership registration must include some sort of certification from the home state.

For the purposes of filing this amendment changing the general partner please return the amendment with either a certified copy of an amendment you filed in Delaware, or if you were not required to file an amendment in Delaware, with a good standing certificate issued by the Delaware Secretary of State. Again, the amendment cannot be filed without some sort of certification from Delaware.

ALSO, the effective date of 1/1/2011 has been entered in Item 10.

Only future effective dates can be listed in this item. Unless you have some reason for listing a future effective date, please do not list any date in this item.

ALSO, please note that we have RETAINED your \$52.50 paymen, and we will apply it to your filing when it is returned.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 611A00005003

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpor			
SUBJECT:	KF	P Holdings, LP	
Name of	Foreign Limited Pa	rtnership or Limited Liabi	lity Limited Partnership
The enclosed amendment	and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	dence concernin	g this matter to:	
	ila Kadoch		
Cor	itact Person		
Fire	n/Company		
	W 124th Ave		
Plantat	ion, FL 33323 ate and Zip Code		
	•		
E-mail address: (to be use	004@gmail.con		
For further information con	ncerning this ma	tter, please call:	
Sheila Kado Name of Contact Pe		at (<u>954</u>) Area Code and Day	9312558 time Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amou	ınt:	
and (61.25 Filing Fee Certificate of s	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:			ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registratior Division of	Section Corporations
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 6	•
2661 Executive Center Cir	cle	Tallahassee	, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	•		

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR

FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

appears on the records of the Florid	ship or limited liability limited partnership as it la Department of State is: KFP Holdings, LP
2. The jurisdiction of its formation	is:Delaware
3. The date the entity was authorized	ed to transact business in Florida is: 3-17-20
4. If the amendment changes the na limited partnership, enter the new n	ame of the limited partnership or limited liability name:
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partn or LLLP.	Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. nership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.
5. If the amendment changes the government partner: Name: L09000108061 MTK, LLC	eneral partner(s), list the name and business address of Business Address: 8551 W. Sunrise Blvd, Suite 300 Plantation, FL 33322

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:
7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:
8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.
9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.
10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Signature of a general partner:
Typed or printed name:
Michael Kadoch
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75



PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "KFP HOLDINGS, LP",

FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2011, AT

12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

3129380 8100

110287012

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State **AUTHENT CATION:** 8657113

DATE: 03-29-11

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:30 PM 03/10/2011 FILED 12:30 PM 03/10/2011 SRV 110287012 - 3129380 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Limited Partnership is	KFP Holdings, LP
SECOND: Article 3 of the Certificate of Lir follows:	nited Partnership shall be amended as
The name and mailing address of effollows: MTK LLC, 8551 W. Sunrise Plantation, FL 33322.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned exec	cuted this Amendment to the Certificate
of Limited Partnership on this 7th day of Mar	ch , A.D. 2011.
	MTK LLC, general partner
	By: Did Koled
	General Partner(s)
	Name: David Kadoch
	Print or Type
	President